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1. Ellena Suhr 2016 6,00 8,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 8,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 92,00
Hamburger Turnerschaft von 1816
2. Lotta Luginsland 2016 8,00 7,00 9,00 10,00 4,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 88,00
Hamburger Turnerschaft von 1816
3. Emily Schwarz 2016 5,00 8,00 10,00 10,00 6,00 10,00 6,00 5,00 10,00 10,00 80,00
SV Eidelstedt
4. Rosa Paulina Konig 2016 6,00 5,00 10,00 10,00 4,00 10,00 7,00 8,00 6,00 10,00 76,00
Eimsbdattler TV
5. Nele Ruschmeyer 2016 4,00 8,00 6,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 3,00 10,00 6,00 10,00 67,00
VfL Geesthacht
6. Emma Schmalfeld 2016 4,00 8,00 9,00 3,00 0,00 10,00 1,00 7,00 10,00 4,00 56,00
MTV Pattensen
7. Theda Kinski 2016 8,00 9,00 9,00 10,00 0,00 6,00 0,00 4,00 6,00 2,00 54,00
Eimsbdttler TV
8. Freya Greta Janne Schulz 2016 0,00 3,00 5,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 8,00 8,00 42,00
VfL Geesthacht
9. Anna Elisabeth Kiirzinger 2016 0,00 6,00 10,00 1,00 0,00 9,00 2,00 5,00 2,00 6,00 41,00
MTV Pattensen
10. Ella-Minou Kothe 2016 0,00 3,00 0,00 2,00 2,00 10,00 1,00 2,00 8,00 10,00 38,00
Lemsahler SV
11. Enie Stelle 2016 0,00 4,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 7,00 0,00 5,00 2,00 6,00 34,00
MTV Pattensen
12. Elisaveta Schwengel 2016 1,00 6,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 9,00 0,00 5,00 0,00 2,00 33,00
MTV Pattensen
12. Umi Gaye 2016 0,00 6,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 6,00 4,00 6,00 33,00

SV Eidelstedt
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